Division of Occupational Safety and Health (DOSH)

Public Safety Program

Battery Lowering and Battery Retrieval Devices

(Approved BLD by Manufacturer)
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Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Reynolds & Reynolds Electronics
Motion Control Engineering

Motion Control Engineering

Motion Control Engineering

Motion Control Engineering

Motion Control Engineering

Motion Control Engineering

Otis Elevator Company

UPS

UPS

Thyssen

Otis Elevator Company
Schindler Elevator Corp.
Virginia Controls Inc.
GAL

GAL

GAL

RB-2-240GL
RB-2
RB-2
RB-2
RB-2
RB-2

UV2-208 & 240/GL-D+R+SW

UV2-480/GL-D+R+SW
UV2-480/GL-D+R+SW
uv2

uv2

uv2

uv2
TPV-400INT-40(L)
TPV-400INT-40(L)
TPVM-400INT-40(L)
TPVM-400INT-60(L)-KD9
TPVM-400INT-40(L)
TPV-400INT-40(L)
TPV-400INT-60(L)
TPV-220INT-60
TPV-400INT-40
TPV-400INT-60
TPV-400INT-90
TPVM-400INT-40
TPVM-400INT-60-KD9
TPV-400SP
TPV-40CC-40
TPV-400CC-60
TPV-480INT-40
TPV-4800INT-60
TPV-480INT-90
TPVM-480INT-40
TPVM-480INT-60
TPV-480SP
TPV-480CC-40
TPV-480CC-60
TPVM-400INT-60
TPVM-400CC-40
TPVM-400CC-60
TPVM-480CC-40
TPVM-480CC-60
TPVM-480INT-60-SH-R
TPVM-480INT-60-SH-L
TPV-480INT-40-SH-R
TPV-480INT-40-SH-L
TAPS (1,3,6-KVA)

HAPS-2B
TAPS

HAPS

HAPS

HAPS

ARU 1&2/ABA21305BX & AAA21305DB

UPS
UPS
200BR
ERU
A.P.E.
BORIS

APC UPS
APC UPS

6/18/2001
12/28/2006
10/27/2006
1/26/2015
10/23/2002
5/19/2009
12/6/2016
2/10/2011
12/6/2010
10/20/2002
9/18/2007
9/8/2011
8/24/2007
1/11/2013
1/11/2013
1/11/2013
1/11/2013
1/11/2013
1/11/2013
1/11/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
5/21/2013
6/25/2013
6/25/2013
6/25/2013
6/25/2013
9/4/2007

10/8/2013
11/18/2011

10/15/2018

10/15/2018

10/15/2018

6/24/2010

2/19/2013
11/15/2007
3/5/2002
6/18/2001
9/27/2007
12/7/2011
5/19/2009
8/20/2018
8/20/2018

ELEVATOR CONTROL CORP.
MOTION CONTROL ENG.
MOTION CONTROL ENG.
SMARTRISE ENGINEERING INC.
KONE ELEVATOR INC.

FUJITEC AMERICA

MOTION CONTROL ENG.
MOTION CONTROL ENG.
MOTION CONTROL ENG.

KONE ELEVATOR INC.
OTIS Elevator Company
U.S. ELEVATOR CO.
KONE ELEVATOR INC.
KONE ELEVATOR INC.
KONE ELEVATOR INC.
KONE ELEVATOR INC.
KONE ELEVATOR INC.
KONE ELEVATOR INC.
KONE ELEVATOR INC.

Schindler Elevator Corp.
Schindler Elevator Corp.
Schindler Elevator Corp.
Schindler Elevator Corp.
MOTION CONTROL ENG.

MOTION CONTROL ENG.
MOTION CONTROL ENG.

MOTION CONTROL ENG.

MOTION CONTROL ENG.

MOTION CONTROL ENG.

OTIS Elevator Company

THYSSENKRUPP

THYSSENKRUPP

THYSSENKRUPP

OTIS Elevator Company

Schindler Elevator Corp.
Virginia Controls Inc.

FUJITEC AMERICA

GAL

GAL

PIXEL HYDRO
HMC-2000
HMC-1000
SRH-XXXX

KCM 831 LCEGM
MHYDS AND MHYD
HMC-1000
HMC-2000
HMC-1000

MAC RELAY LOGIC

211M Hydraulic

MP1230

KCM831 LCE with KDL16L DRIVE
KCM831 LCE with KDL16S DRIVE
KCM831 LCE with KDM40 DRIVE
KCM831 LCE with KDM90 DRIVE
KCM831 LCE with V3F16L DRIVE
KCM831 LCE with V3F25-40 DRIVE
KCM831 LCE with V3F25-80 DRIVE

Miconic GX and GX Phase IlI
Miconic GX and GX Phase IlI
Miconic GX and GX Phase IlI
Miconic GX and GX Phase IlI

The Element Hydro Controller
Model SCE-HY-01 and SCE-HY-02
M4000-AC-01

Element Hydro Controller Model
SCE-HY-01 and SCE-HY-02,
Amended to Add 480VAC and
Stand-Alone

HMC-1000 Hydro Controller
Amended to Add 480VAC and
Stand-Alone

HMC-2000 Hydro Controller
Amended to Add 480VAC and
Stand-Alone

GCS

TAC32M
TAC20,TAC20-03,TAC22,ICON
DMC

211 Hydraulic

330A Hydraulic

MH Hydraulic

MHYDS AND MHYD

Galaxy eHydro Hydraulic
Galaxy IV Hyraulic
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